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Team Development Essentials

Course Schedule

In Eastern/New York Time (ET)
Note: Q&As are optional but attendance is strongly recommended.

$NMGBULE) Leading and Developing Teams

Module 1 Self Paced Available immediately upon purchase N/A 90 minutes

Practicum 1 Live Mon, Jul 7, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 120 minutes

(ViGBUIEZ) Are You A Real Team Or Just A Meeting?

Module 2 Self Paced Tue, Jul 8, 2025 N/A 90 minutes

Practicum 2 Live Mon, Jul 21, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 120 minutes

JViGBUIEE) Becoming a Co-Creative Team

Module 3 Self Paced Tue, Jul 22, 2025 N/A 90 minutes

Practicum 3 Live Mon, Aug 4, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 120 minutes

Q&A #1

Q&A Session 1 Live Mon, Aug 11, 2025 5:00 AM & 11:00 AM 60 minutes

(ViGBULEE) Who and What Does the Team Serve?

Module 4 Self Paced Tue, Aug 12, 2025 N/A 90 minutes

Practicum 4 Live Mon, Aug 25, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 120 minutes
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Note: Q&As are optional but attendance is strongly recommended.

IVMGBUEEE) Unlocking Team Potential Through Core Learning

Module 5 Self Paced Tue, Aug 26, 2025 N/A 90 minutes

Practicum 5 Live Mon, Sep 8, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 120 minutes

(ViGBUIEE) Team Coaching Journey: Review and Next Steps

Module 6 Self Paced Tue, Sep 9, 2025 N/A 90 minutes
Practicum 6 Live Mon, Sep 22, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 120 minutes
Q&A #2

Q&A Session 2 Live Wed, Oct 1, 2025 5:00 AM & 11:00 AM 60 minutes
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